PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5707828

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHANG WANG	08/30/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CHANGZHOU GLOBE CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NO. 65(3-4) XINGGANG ROAD, ZHONGLOU ZONE
City:	CHANGZHOU, JIANGSU
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number				
Application Number:	29704770				

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 011 852-6078-6956

Email: charles_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: BYIP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484

Address Line 2: GENERAL POST OFFICE Address Line 4: HONG KONG, CHINA

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CZGLOBE-19003-USDS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/
DATE SIGNED:	09/09/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=Executed Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 050312 FRAME: 0673

505661023

ASSIGN	IMENT	- Patent App	lication	D	ocket Nur	nber: <u>C</u>	ZGLOBE-19	9003-USDS
Whereas, the As	ssignor, cor	mprising the following	ng named i	inventor	s:			
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Chang	Wang						
made an inventio	on entitled:	Blower		*				
(Select one of the	following): cuted conc	Letters Patent of the urrently herewith I.S. Patent and Trace						
as U.S	3. Patent A	oplication Serial No	G.					
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Add Country)	ress and	CHANGZHOU GI No. 65(3-4) Xingş China			jlou Zone	, Chang	zhou, Jianı	gsu
obtained therefo Now, the One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, A successors and for Letters Paten rights to claim pr	r, erefore, in c 0), and for Assignor, in assigns, th it for said ir iority based	entire right, title an consideration of the other good and valued itending to be legalle full and exclusive ention, including a differeon, and all Lin patent rights in this	payment b uable consi ly bound, he right, title a all divisions etters Patel	y Assig ideratio ereby s and inte s, contin nt, inclu	nee to Asi n, the reci ells, assig rest in and uations, a iding reiss	signor of eipt of wh ns and tr d to said nd contir ues, to b	a sum corre nich is heret ansfers to A invention, a nuations-in-p	esponding to by Assignee, its ill applications part thereof, al
Assignor	hereby wa	arrants that no assignously would conflict with	gnment, sal	le, agre			ance has be	en or will be
a legal represent possession, relat thereto, to execu	tative there ting to the r rte all instru	shall be legally bout of, to supply all info making and practice iments proper to pa a Assignee, and to a	ormation and e of said inv etent the inv	id evide vention, vention	nce of wh to testify in the Unit	ich the A in any le ted State	ssignor has gal proceed s of Americ	knowledge or ing relating a and foreign
In witnes	s whereof,	this Assignment is	executed c	on the d	ay indicat	ed below	K.	
	i pogod Swicereonne	# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	san o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o		200.0.2.2.00000.1717	ecropes Au allarer	cuppellengegener	encontrator de la company
	Typed o	r Printed Name		Signa	ture			Date
SIGNATURE	Chs	ing Wang	x //	1	Wana		ν.	2018 8 2

(CZGLOBE-19003-USDS/01017745v1)

PATENT RECORDED: 09/09/2019 REEL: 050312 FRAME: 0674